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Plan your route
and get service
alert notifications
in the Transit app.

8:16ru
8:46 -y
9:16m
9:46rm
10:16 pu
10:46pu
11:16 pm
11:46pn
12:17 m

8:16+u
8:46ru
9:17 e

8:16ru

9:16ru

10:16rm

11:16rum

12:17

8:16ru

9:16 ru

10:16 7

11:16pum

12:17 v

8:16 ru

9:17 e

Purchase bus passes on
the go with the TGo app
or in the Transit app.

t go transit’

See where your

bus is in real-time.

Plan your trip
from A to B to C.

See bike paths
and options like
Uber, Riide and

Type in where you
want to go and
see where the
nearest bus stop
is, what route to
take and how long
it will take you to
get there.
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Get service alerts
like a closed bus
stop or a detour.

Pin your routes
to receive push
notifications.

#_  Download on the
¢ App Store
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